IQndermann

Frontablage / Front Shelf
Art.-Nr./Ref. No. 4013000113

Montageanleitung
Mounting instructions

—r

* 4x Nutenschraube M8
4x Slotted head screw M8

* 4x Scheibe @ 8
e 4x Washer @ 8

4x Sechskantmutter M8
4x Hexagon nut M8

1x Frontablage

1x Front shelf

Frontablage
Front shelf \\.

. Lieferumfang / /T‘K
Scope of delivery -—- *

\ ~ Scheibe @ 8
Washer @ 8

Sechskantmutter M8

Hexagon nut M8

®
1
1
1
1

Nutenschraube M8
Slotted head screw M8

Sechskantmutter M8
Hexagon nut M8 -

Scheibe @ 8 L
Washer @ 8

@ 4013 000 113 D/GB 2020-12 / 842 206 Anderungen vorbehalten / Subject to alterations

Printed in Germany

12.2020 Kindermann GmbH ¢ Mainparkring 3 « D-97246 Eibelstadt * E-Mail: info@kindermann.de » www.kindermann.com



